BUNDING
& SPILL
CONTAINMENT
BUY DIRECT & SAVE
Spill Kits in 240L Bins 159
Drum Dispensing System 159
Poly Drum Dollys for 205L Drum 160
205L Drum Trolley Dispenser 160

sump. The WLL of these 2 heavy duty units combined is
1350Kg.
Order Code Description Dimensions
W x D x H (mm)
Capacity
CDDBY Drum Dispenser
Base – Fits 2 x 205L
Drums
1350 x 1375 x 635 400L
CDDBC Cradle – Suits Drum
Dispenser Base –
Fits 2 x 205L Drums
940 x 1375 x 390
159
MAKE
DISPENSING EASY
Spill Kits in 240L Bins
Spill kits are required to contain, control and clean up spills
of various different liquids. Our range of spill kits ensure
you can quickly deal with spills when they occur. Failure
to deal with spills correctly can result in environmental
impacts, unclean work environments and slip hazards.
General purpose/chemical spill kits are designed for
cleaning up chemical & general type spills. They absorb
both water and oil based liquids. Oil & fuel spill kits absorb
oils & fuels and repel water.
Order Code Description
C240-GPKIT 240L General Purpose/Chemical Spill Kit
C240-GPKIT-R Refill 240L General Purpose/Chemical Spill Kit
General Purpose/Chemical Spill Kits Include:
7 x 3.0m Absorbent Minibooms                     1 x Elbow Length PVC Gloves
100 x 410mm x 460mm Absorbent Pads    4 x Printed Disposal Bags
1 x 10kg Premium Floorsweep                        1 x 240L Labelled Wheelie Bin
1 x Industrial Brush & Pan Set (not included in Refills)
1 x Product Instruction Sheet
C240-OFKIT 240L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit
C240-OFKIT-R Refill for 240L Oil & Fuel Spill Kit
Oil & Fuel Spill Kits Include:
2 x 3.0m Absorbent Minibooms                    2 x Elbow Length PVC Gloves
2 x 1.2m Absorbent Minibooms                     4 x Printed Disposal Bags
50 x 410mm x 460mm Absorbent Pads     1 x 240L Labelled Wheelie Bin